
Nationale Lang
Weyervlakte 21.8.2022

Omega

Patrick MOSSOUX
C.O. Pégase
Course : H60
Distance : 5510m (Climbing 25m)
Time : 0:44:21 (8'03"/km)

4/20 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Wiet LAENEN 0:37:59,144
2. Christian STOFFELS 0:39:48,976
3. Luc MELIS 0:39:50

1. 141 00:06:10 926m 6'40"/km
2. 144 00:01:40 00:07:50 327m 5'06"/km
3. 175 00:02:18 00:10:08 343m 6'42"/km
4. 136 00:05:47 00:15:55 830m 6'58"/km
5. 119 00:04:43 00:20:38 577m 8'10"/km
6. 115 00:02:11 00:22:49 293m 7'27"/km
7. 111 00:03:50 00:26:39 208m 18'26"/km
8. 124 00:03:04 00:29:43 398m 7'42"/km
9. 134 00:02:31 00:32:14 275m 9'09"/km

10. 133 00:02:16 00:34:30 281m 8'04"/km
11. 131 00:05:15 00:39:45 365m 14'23"/km
12. 130 00:00:35 00:40:20 81m 7'12"/km
13. 128 00:02:14 00:42:34 357m 6'15"/km
14. 180 00:01:21 00:43:55 154m 8'46"/km
15. 999 00:00:26 00:44:21 95m 4'34"/km
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